MAXCAB CONSTRUCTION CABLES & BUILDING WIRE
M
AX
CA
B
CO
NS
TR

Direct
Max. D.C.
Resistance
Single Phase
Volt Drop
Conductor
Temp:
Gland
Size
(mm2) No. of
wires x mm (mm) (Kg/Km)  Touching
 @ 20°C
m Ω/mt
75°C
(Mv/Am) CW or FW
MCC02/1.5SWA 2 x 1.5 7/0.50 12.5 320 17 20 13.6 33 GMCW20S
MCC02/2.5SWA 2 x 2.5 7/0.67 13.9 380 25 28 7.41 18 GMCW20S
MCC03/1.5SWA 3 x 1.5 7/0.50 12.9 330 17 20 13.6 33 GMCW20S
MCC03/2.5SWA 3 x 2.5 7/0.67 14.5 410 25 28 7.41 18 GMCW20
MCC04/1.5SWA 4 x 1.5 7/0.50 13.6 380 17 20 13.6 33 GMCW20S
MCC04/2.5SWA 4 x 2.5 7/0.67 15.4 470 25 28 7.41 18 GMCW20S
MCC07/1.5SWA 7 x 1.5 7/0.5 15.3 490 17 20 13.6 33 GMCW20S
MCC07/2.5SWA 7 x 2.5 7/0.67 18.3 730 25 28 7.41 18 GMCW20
MCC12/1.5SWA 12 x 1.5 7/0.50 19.6 850 17 20 13.6 33 GMCW25S
MCC12/2.5SWA 12 x 2.5 7/0.67 22.8 1080 25 28 7.41 18 GMCW25
MCC19/1.5SWA 19 x 1.5 7/0.50 22.1 1090 17 20 13.6 33 GMCW25
MCC19/2.5SWA 19 x 2.5 7/0.67 26.6 1620 25 28 7.41 18 GMCW25
MCC25/1.5SWA 25 x 1.5 7/0.50 26.2 1178 17 20 13.6 18 GMCW25
MCC27/1.5SWA 27 x 1.5 7/0.50 26.4 1575 17 20 13.6 33 GMCW32
MCC27/2.5SWA 27 x 2.5 7/0.67 30.8 1998 25 28 7.41 18 GMCW32
MCC37/1.5SWA 37 x 1.5 7/0.50 28.8 1646 17 20 13.6 33 GMCW32
MCC37/2.5SWA 37 x 2.5 7/0.67 34.4 2388 25 28 7.41 18 GMCW40
Standard Performance Fixed SWA
Circular TPS Cable 450/750V 90°C
MCC SWA SERIES
APPLICATIONS: